
100% POLYESTER PADDED VEST
Specifications 
• Polyester padding
• Nylon lining in contrasting color
• 2 zippered waist pockets
• 1 chest pocket (left side) with zipper
• Front zipper closure
• Windproof collar
• Armholes with elastic
• Drawstring at the bottom
• Color: green, blue

Wash in water at max 40°C with neutral 
soap, rinse multiple times, do not wring, 
do not tumble dry but [dry] hanging in 
the shade, do not iron, no dry cleaning.

Washing Instructions 

Certifications

Article Number Size

988425506 S

988425507 M

988425508 L

988425509 XL

988425510 XXL

988425511 XXXL




